Position

Principal Engineer-Supervisory

Associate Civil Engineer-
Subject Matter Expert

Clean Water Programs
Specialist

Construction Inspector Il

Construction Inspector Il

Environmental Compliance
Inspector Il-Clean Water

Engineering Technician / Gis
Specialist Il

Junior Engineer

Administrative Assistant Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Department

Planning/Permitting/Cl
ean Water

Planning/Permitting/Cl
ean Water

Planning/Permitting/Cl
ean Water

Planning/Permitting/Cl
ean Water

Planning/Permitting/Cl
ean Water

Planning/Permitting/Cl
ean Water

Planning/Permitting/Cl
ean Water

Planning/Permitting/Cl
ean Water

Planning/Permitting/Cl
ean Water

Total Wages

$181,542

$131,650

$124,836

$115,564

$114,142

$110,583

$98,668

$92,236

$72,535

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$30,460
$42,905
$20,280
$24,531
$38,566
$20,029
$23,869

$21,898

$28,006



